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9/4/2025    Week 1 of 33Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 16

Bluemound Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers

1 14 7 Minds In The Gutter 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 916 2587 1189 3406
2 13 1 Alleyholics 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 891 2528 1171 3368
3 11 9 Sloppy Bowljob 25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 819 2292 1154 3297
4 6 5 Split Happens 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 587 1732 1121 3334
5 10 3 BBC 21 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 795 2269 1124 3256
6 5 4 What About Bob 19 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 919 2593 1130 3226
7 7 6 We Were Framed 17 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 655 1810 1156 3313
8 15 10 M&M's & HoHo's 15 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 974 2676 1143 3183
9 12 11 Bluemound Bowl 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 952 2615 1119 3116

10 8 2 Team 2 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 919 2479 1153 3181
11 16 8 Sparebears 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 908 2536 1178 3346
12 9 12 BYE 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8
Next Week   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

974 M&M's & HoHo's 2676 M&M's & HoHo's 1189 Minds In The Gutter 3406 Minds In The Gutte
952 Bluemound Bowl 2615 Bluemound Bowl 1178 Sparebears 3368 Alleyholics
919 Team 2 2593 What About Bob 1171 Alleyholics 3346 Sparebears
919 What About Bob

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 259 Andrew Yannaras 679 Bruce Garrett 300 Andrew Yannaras 746 Angel Meza

247 Sam Karl 676 Alec Walls 274 Joe Hoefs 745 Bruce Garrett
245 Alec Walls 669 Sam Karl 266 Alec Walls 739 Alec Walls
245 Joe Hoefs

Women 222 Lisa Modrak 582 Lisa Modrak 270 Lisa Modrak 726 Lisa Modrak
190 Courtnee Karinen 549 Courtnee Karinen 265 Hailey Sexton 722 Vicki Kutz
186 Linda Zimdars 533 Vicki Kutz 259 Sophia Meinshausen 719 Sophia Meinshausen

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

974 M&M's & HoHo's 2676 M&M's & HoHo's 1189 Minds In The Gutter 3406 Minds In The Gutte
952 Bluemound Bowl 2615 Bluemound Bowl 1178 Sparebears 3368 Alleyholics
919 Team 2 2593 What About Bob 1171 Alleyholics 3346 Sparebears
919 What About Bob

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 259 Andrew Yannaras 679 Bruce Garrett 300 Andrew Yannaras 746 Angel Meza

247 Sam Karl 676 Alec Walls 274 Joe Hoefs 745 Bruce Garrett
245 Alec Walls 669 Sam Karl 266 Alec Walls 739 Alec Walls
245 Joe Hoefs

Women 222 Lisa Modrak 582 Lisa Modrak 270 Lisa Modrak 726 Lisa Modrak
190 Courtnee Karinen 549 Courtnee Karinen 265 Hailey Sexton 722 Vicki Kutz
186 Linda Zimdars 533 Vicki Kutz 259 Sophia Meinshausen 719 Sophia Meinshausen
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Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
1 - Alleyholics  Lane 13  HDCP=280  Avg=820

1 Fran Guerrero 363 3 bk121 99 3.0
2 Angel Meza 563 3 bk159 61 3.0
3 Cullen Walls 480 3 bk167 53 3.0
4 Jeff Inthongkhan 446 3 bk174 46 2.0
5 Alec Walls 676 3 bk199 21 3.0

2 - Team 2  Lane 8  HDCP=251  Avg=849
6 Nicole Bruesewitz 354 3 bk135 85 1.0
7 Brian Kohne 498 3 bk177 43 1.0

61 VACANT 0 0 185 35
8 Mitch Primus 0 0 bk185 35
9 Hasani Williams 494 3 bk167 53 2.0

10 Luke Kohne 608 3 bk202 18 1.0
11 Danny Weston 0 0 bk146 74

3 - BBC  Lane 10  HDCP=329  Avg=771
12 Keric Dechant 353 3 bk133 87
13 Steve Mattiacci 414 3 bk138 82 1.0
14 Jeff Neibauer 532 3 bk177 43 1.0
15 Dan Hastings 404 3 bk147 73 1.0
16 Bob Wilcox 566 3 bk176 44 3.0

4 - What About Bob  Lane 5  HDCP=211  Avg=889
17 Vicki Kutz 533 3 bk157 63 4.0
18 Bob Heppe 456 3 bk167 53 3.0
19 Steve Zimdars 574 3 bk171 49 3.0
20 Linda Zimdars 481 3 bk179 41 3.0
21 Courtnee Karinen 549 3 bk215 5 1.0

5 - Split Happens  Lane 6  HDCP=534  Avg=566
22 Amanda Bralick 406 3 bk136 84 4.0
23 Korrine Cornell 339 3 bk113 107 3.0
24 Sophia Meinshausen 287 3 bk76 144 1.0
25 Bianca Morris 350 3 bk107 113
26 Jackie Decleene 350 3 bk134 86

6 - We Were Framed  Lane 7  HDCP=501  Avg=599
27 Tammy Nefstead 306 3 bk98 122
28 Joe Brant 285 3 bk95 125 1.0
29 Christine Kirby 346 3 bk132 88 3.0
30 Matt Bauer 426 3 bk135 85 4.0
31 Jess Blaha 447 3 bk139 81 4.0

7 - Minds In The Gutter  Lane 14  HDCP=273  Avg=827
32 Tami Garrett 281 3 bk93 127
33 Kaimyn Hicke 462 3 bk139 81 1.0
34 Connor Ellis 573 3 bk186 34 4.0
35 Bruce Garrett 679 3 bk198 22 3.0
36 Mike Larson 592 3 bk211 9 3.0

8 - Sparebears  Lane 16  HDCP=270  Avg=830
37 Ed Ihlenfeld 426 3 bk136 84 4.0
38 Steve Brockman 471 3 bk149 71 3.0
39 Joe Sutter 465 3 bk163 57
40 Sam Karl 669 3 bk223 0 1.0
41 Jo Griffin 505 3 bk159 61 1.0

9 - Sloppy Bowljob  Lane 11  HDCP=335  Avg=765
42 Jimmy Bornemeier 298 3 bk99 121
43 Hailey Sexton 329 3 bk109 111 1.0
44 Matt Jackson 555 3 bk187 33 1.0
63 VACANT 0 0 185 35
74 VACANT 0 0 185 35

10 - M&M's & HoHo's  Lane 15  HDCP=169  Avg=931
45 Vinny Mallum 530 3 bk194 26 4.0
46 Jess McNamer 397 3 bk172 48 3.0
47 Lisa Modrak 582 3 bk172 48 3.0
48 Bob Hoefs 569 3 bk202 18 2.0
49 Joe Hoefs 598 3 bk191 29 3.0

11 - Bluemound Bowl  Lane 12  HDCP=167  Avg=933
50 Fallon Posnanski 532 3 bk203 17
51 Rhonda Joyner 431 3 bk168 52 1.0
52 Andrew Yannaras 563 3 bk179 41 2.0
53 Andy Drobac 0 0 bk195 25 1.0
54 Mark Joyner 0 0 bk188 32 1.0

12 - BYE  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Avg=0
56 VACANT 0 0 185 35
57 VACANT 0 0 185 35
58 VACANT 0 0 185 35
59 VACANT 0 0 185 35
60 VACANT 0 0 185 35

Individual High Averages
Men 226.33 Bruce Garrett 225.33 Alec Walls 223.00 Sam Karl 202.67 Luke Kohne 199.33 Joe Hoefs
Women 194.00 Lisa Modrak 183.00 Courtnee Karinen 177.67 Vicki Kutz 177.33 Fallon Posnanski 160.33 Linda Zimdars

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
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